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Agency Attendees  

Name Organization Position/Role Email Phone 

Trinity Nguyen Alameda CTC Director of Project Delivery tnguyen@alamedactc.org 510-208-7441 

Angelina Leong Alameda CTC Assistant Transportation 
Engineer 

aleong@alamedactc.org 510-208-7427 

Lucas Hatch Port of Oakland Port Associate Engineer (Civil) lhatch@portoakland.com 510-627-1566 

Mei Lee Port of Oakland Port Associate Engineer (Civil) mlee@portoakland.com 510-627-1217 

Pia Franzese Port of Oakland Sr. Maritime Project 
Administrator 

pfranzese@portoakland.com 510-627-1154 

Young Kim-Berger Port of Oakland Port Associate Engineer (E&M) Ykim-berger@portoakland.com 510-627-1230 

Antonino Genoese Jacobs Engineering Group, 
Inc. 
 

Design Engineer of Record 
(Alameda CTC Consultant) 

Antonino.genoese@jacobs.com 510-457-0044 

Elbert Cheng Kimley Horn Port of Oakland Consultant Elbert.chang@kimley-horn.com 510-350-0215 

Hugo Mejia VSCE, Inc.  
 

Resident Engineer 
(Alameda CTC Consultant) 

hmejia@vsceinc.com 559-250-9682 (c) 

Adam Gehlert VSCE, Inc.  
 

Assistant Resident Engineer 
(Alameda CTC Consultant) 

agehlert@vsceinc.com 628-888-4583 (c) 
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